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Zionsville Harvest 50

Overall Finish List

October 16, 2021

Zionsville Harvest 50 25 mile

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC
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23

William Numerick

Brian Friend
Jon Hodgen

Thomas Brouillard
Jane Vanni-Noone

Jake Zyromski
Nathan Marine
Justin Bush
Jackson Clary
Jay Dunbar
Justin Gillespie
Johnny Balding
Gary King
Kimberly Perkins
Jack Kramer
Michelle Dyas
Jason Beheler
Peter Fruehman
Andrew Angel
Tim Kennedy
Greg Everling
Megan Schnipke
Gene Valanzano

Odessa FL
Indianapolis IN
Frankfort IN
Danville IN
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolas IN
Indianapolis IN
Phoenix AZ
Westfield IN
Cicero IN
Plainfield IN
Indianapolis IN
Westfield IN
Frankfort IN
Carmel IN
Carmel IN
Indianapolis IN
Carmel IN

Fort Wayne IN
Highland IN
Avon IN
Noblesville IN
Indianapolis IN

530
533
529
504
525
526
516
505
506
833
763
501
514
519
515
507
532
512
536
513
510
522
523
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1:Male 99 and Under
2:Male 99 and Under
3:Male 99 and Under
4:Male 99 and Under
1:Female 99 and Under
5:Male 99 and Under
6:Male 99 and Under
7:Male 99 and Under
8:Male 99 and Under
9:Male 99 and Under
10:Male 99 and Under
11:Male 99 and Under
12:Male 99 and Under
2:Female 99 and Under
13:Male 99 and Under
3:Female 99 and Under
14:Male 99 and Under
15:Male 99 and Under
16:Male 99 and Under
17:Male 99 and Under
18:Male 99 and Under
4:Female 99 and Under
19:Male 99 and Under

1:24:10.2
1:31:59.1
1:32:15.9
1:36:26.1
1:36:48.0
1:37:02.4
1:39:07.1
1:42:41.4
1:44:26.4
1:44:28.4
1:51:39.8
1:55:18.1
1:55:27.0
1:58:59.0
1:59:00.9
2:02:12.2
2:02:14.7
2:06:03.5
2:08:12.3
2:08:20.3
2:08:43.9
2:27:26.8
2:29:39.5
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Kim Valanzano
Alex Schaefer
Eli Bilos
Kimber Egan
Pat Egan

Matt Mullins
Mark Bristol
Jake Fiddler
Kim Dixon

Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Fort Wayne IN
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Greenwood IN
Indianapolis IN
Brownsburg IN
Riverside IL

Zionsville Harvest 50 25 mile

524
521
531
508
509
517
503
762
527

F

M
M
F
M
M
M
M
F

5:Female 99 and Under
20:Male 99 and Under
21:Male 99 and Under
6:Female 99 and Under
22:Male 99 and Under
23:Male 99 and Under
24:Male 99 and Under
25:Male 99 and Under
7:Female 99 and Under

2:29:44.8
2:30:13.9
2:45:11.1
2:53:53.4
2:53:54.4
2:54:04.1
2:55:15.3
2:59:18.5
3:28:54.2
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