Zionsville Harvest 50

Overall Finish List

October 16, 2021

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

25 mile

Place	Name	City	Bib No	Gender	Age Group	Total Time
1	William Numerick	Odessa FL	530	M	1:Male 99 and Under	1:24:10.2
2	Brian Friend	Indianapolis IN	533	M	2:Male 99 and Under	1:31:59.1
3	Jon Hodgen	Frankfort IN	529	M	3:Male 99 and Under	1:32:15.9
4	Thomas Brouillard	Danville IN	504	M	4:Male 99 and Under	1:36:26.1
5	Jane Vanni-Noone	Indianapolis IN	525	F	1:Female 99 and Under	1:36:48.0
6	Jake Zyromski	Indianapolas IN	526	M	5:Male 99 and Under	1:37:02.4
7	Nathan Marine	Indianapolis IN	516	M	6:Male 99 and Under	1:39:07.1
8	Justin Bush	Phoenix AZ	505	M	7:Male 99 and Under	1:42:41.4
9	Jackson Clary	Westfield IN	506	M	8:Male 99 and Under	1:44:26.4
10	Jay Dunbar	Cicero IN	833	M	9:Male 99 and Under	1:44:28.4
11	Justin Gillespie	Plainfield IN	763	M	10:Male 99 and Under	1:51:39.8
12	Johnny Balding	Indianapolis IN	501	M	11:Male 99 and Under	1:55:18.1
13	Gary King	Westfield IN	514	M	12:Male 99 and Under	1:55:27.0
14	Kimberly Perkins	Frankfort IN	519	F	2:Female 99 and Under	1:58:59.0
15	Jack Kramer	Carmel IN	515	M	13:Male 99 and Under	1:59:00.9
16	Michelle Dyas	Carmel IN	507	F	3:Female 99 and Under	2:02:12.2
17	Jason Beheler	Indianapolis IN	532	M	14:Male 99 and Under	2:02:14.7
18	Peter Fruehman	Carmel IN	512	M	15:Male 99 and Under	2:06:03.5
19	Andrew Angel	Fort Wayne IN	536	M	16:Male 99 and Under	2:08:12.3
20	Tim Kennedy	Highland IN	513	M	17:Male 99 and Under	2:08:20.3
21	Greg Everling	Avon IN	510	M	18:Male 99 and Under	2:08:43.9
22	Megan Schnipke	Noblesville IN	522	F	4:Female 99 and Under	2:27:26.8
23	Gene Valanzano	Indianapolis IN	523	M	19:Male 99 and Under	2:29:39.5

24	Kim Valanzano	Indianapolis IN	524	F	5:Female 99 and Under	2:29:44.8
25	Alex Schaefer	Indianapolis IN	521	M	20:Male 99 and Under	2:30:13.9
26	Eli Bilos	Fort Wayne IN	531	M	21:Male 99 and Under	2:45:11.1
27	Kimber Egan	Indianapolis IN	508	F	6:Female 99 and Under	2:53:53.4
28	Pat Egan	Indianapolis IN	509	M	22:Male 99 and Under	2:53:54.4
29	Matt Mullins	Greenwood IN	517	M	23:Male 99 and Under	2:54:04.1
30	Mark Bristol	Indianapolis IN	503	M	24:Male 99 and Under	2:55:15.3
31	Jake Fiddler	Brownsburg IN	762	M	25:Male 99 and Under	2:59:18.5
32	Kim Dixon	Riverside IL	527	F	7:Female 99 and Under	3:28:54.2